
Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 01 avril 2024

MEETING SUR PISTE BE/MI

191424

S.C.G.A

50m / BEF (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 08       Vent : -0.1

3 GAUCHER Elea 2596977 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8''59 17

4 BRU Cloe 2013458 BEF /12 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 8''65 17

1 000m / BEF (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 37

6 THIRION LASCOMBE Laly 2133245 BEF /12 S/l Athletisme St Pantaleon 19 N-A 4'15''30 17

7 MAURY Roxane 2359822 BEF /11 Cahors A 46 OC 4'16''52 17

Hauteur / BEF (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUCHER Elea 2596977 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m10 18

m85m80 m90 m95 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15

o xxxoxooooo

Longueur / BEF (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAURY Roxane 2359822 BEF /11 Cahors A 46 OC 3m26 (NC) 18

2m75 2m47 2m51 3m26

2 THIRION LASCOMBE Laly 2133245 BEF /12 S/l Athletisme St Pantaleon 19 N-A 3m26 (NC) 18

X 3m01 3m26 3m02

3 BRU Cloe 2013458 BEF /12 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 3m05 (NC) 15

2m97 2m93 2m97 3m05

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRU Cloe 2013458 BEF /12 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 6m02 17

5m745m56 6m02 5m76

2 THIRION LASCOMBE Laly 2133245 BEF /12 S/l Athletisme St Pantaleon 19 N-A 5m77 16

4m124m84 5m77 5m58

3 GAUCHER Elea 2596977 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5m35 13

4m534m50 4m45 5m35

4 MAURY Roxane 2359822 BEF /11 Cahors A 46 OC 4m16 6

3m953m51 4m16 4m05

50m / BEM (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 08       Vent : -0.1

1 ALBERT Antoine 2096686 BEM /12 S/l Usc Albi 81 OC 8''00 21

2 HAMONET Robin 2586761 BEM /12 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 8''53 17

1 000m / BEM (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 37

2 LE FORESTIER Nahel 2324102 BEM /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3'58''43 17

5 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4'10''16 15

Hauteur / BEM (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALBERT Antoine 2096686 BEM /12 S/l Usc Albi 81 OC 1m20 20

1m151m10 1m20 1m25

o xxxoo

2 LE FORESTIER Nahel 2324102 BEM /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m15 16

1m151m10 1m20

o xxxo

3 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 1m10 13

1m151m10

o xxx

Longueur / BEM (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 HAMONET Robin 2586761 BEM /12 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 2m97 (NC) 12

2m97 2m91 2m82

mardi 2 avril 2024 11h081 / 3



Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 01 avril 2024

MEETING SUR PISTE BE/MI
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S.C.G.A

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALBERT Antoine 2096686 BEM /12 S/l Usc Albi 81 OC 5m72 17

5m725m61 5m31

2 LE FORESTIER Nahel 2324102 BEM /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m52 9

4m524m47 4m41

3 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4m45 9

4m454m11 4m00

4 HAMONET Robin 2586761 BEM /12 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 3m89 5

3m823m89 3m38

80m / MIF (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 22       Vent : NC

1 CHODJAI ROBIN Estelle 2388888 MIF /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 11''46 23

2 BRU Nina 1920306 MIF /09 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 13''77 8

1 000m / MIF (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 37

3 CALMETTES Aelis 2193410 MIF /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4'01''65 17

4 THIRION LASCOMBE Fanny 2037655 MIF /10 Ca Brive 19 N-A 4'04''41 16

Hauteur / MIF (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHODJAI ROBIN Estelle 2388888 MIF /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m35 25

1m201m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40

o xxxxxoooxo

Longueur / MIF (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHODJAI ROBIN Estelle 2388888 MIF /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m52 (NC) 30

4m09 4m20 4m36 4m32 4m52 4m07

2 THIRION LASCOMBE Fanny 2037655 MIF /10 Ca Brive 19 N-A 4m08 (NC) 23

3m98 4m05 4m08 3m98 3m95 4m06

3 CALMETTES Aelis 2193410 MIF /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m69 (NC) 18

3m42 X X X 3m53 3m69

4 BRU Nina 1920306 MIF /09 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 3m08 (NC) 11

3m08 3m07 X 3m00 X 3m04

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRU Nina 1920306 MIF /09 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 8m38 27

8m388m28 7m86 8m02

2 THIRION LASCOMBE Fanny 2037655 MIF /10 Ca Brive 19 N-A 7m67 24

7m647m51 7m40 7m67

3 CALMETTES Aelis 2193410 MIF /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5m63 13

5m284m12 5m63 4m33

4 CHODJAI ROBIN Estelle 2388888 MIF /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5m19 10

4m984m93 5m19 5m05

80m / MIM (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 22       Vent : +0.9

1 MARTY Arthur 1816446 MIM /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 10''52 21

2 RUDZINSKI Quentin 1978824 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 11''26 16

1 000m / MIM (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 37

1 MARTY Arthur 1816446 MIM /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 3'45''09 13

Hauteur / MIM (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 RUDZINSKI Quentin 1978824 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 1m51 25

1m351m30 1m40 1m44 1m48 1m51 1m54

o xxxxoooxoo

2 JONES Jeremy 2477925 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 1m51 25

1m351m30 1m40 1m44 1m48 1m51 1m54

o xxxxoxxoooo

mardi 2 avril 2024 11h082 / 3
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Longueur / MIM (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARTY Arthur 1816446 MIM /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 5m09 (NC) 27

4m80 4m89 5m09

2 RUDZINSKI Quentin 1978824 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 4m09 (NC) 16

3m92 X 4m09

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (01/04/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARTY Arthur 1816446 MIM /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 8m92 22

7m288m17 8m92 8m78

mardi 2 avril 2024 11h083 / 3


